Ventilator Climax fir Umluft 0,37kW 1Ph 127/254V 60Hz kplt

Artikelnummer: 60-48-4544

Grunddaten
Montiert
Bauart

Bemessungsdaten
Phasen
Nennfrequenz [Hz]
Regelung

Klassifizierung
IP Schutzklasse
Isolationsklasse (DIN EN 60085)

Bemessungsdaten 60 Hz
Elektrische Nennleistung
Nennspannung 1-Phasig
Nennstrom 1-Phasig

Volumenstrom 60 Hz
Kennlinie - 0 Pa
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Biq Dutchman

Montiert
Umluft

1Ph
60 Hz
nicht regelbar

IP55

0,37 kW
127V
3.8A

19800 m%h
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